
WT Name Overall Dual MAC MAC Tourney Pins Other 

125 T. Klinsky 14-11 10-5 6-2 
 1  

125 E. Titus 0-1 0-0 0-0 
   

125 K. Hill 0-4 0-0 0-0 
   

133 R. Koehler 15-9 10-4 7-0 
 

2 Princeton Open 

2nd place 

133 N. Malone 4 - 4 0-0 0-0 
 

1 
 

133 D. Almodova 4-6 0-2 0-1 
   

141 M. Bell 3 - 3 1-1 0-0 
   

141 W. Betantcourt  2-9 
        2-9    2-5     

149 Q. Kinner 13-9 10-5 7-1 
 2  

149 G Alejandro 1 - 1 0-0 0-0 
   

149 B. Palcko 0 - 1 0-0 0-0 
   

149 C. Cifrodelli 0 - 3 0-0 0-0 
   

157 C. Washleski 25-6 13-2 7-1 
 

(5 TF) Patriot Open 

_       1st place 

_       Princeton Open 

_       2nd Place 

-       6th Place 

-       Midlands 

157 Hg. Horsey 1 - 3 0-0 0-0 
   

157 M Hoelke 0 - 3 0-0 0-0 
   

157 M. Lynch 0 - 4 0-0 0-0 
   

157 E Broadie 0 - 1 0-0 0-0 
   

157 K. McBride 0 - 1 0-0 0-0 
   



165 J. Silverstein 11-10 4-5 3-1  

165 L. Scrivanich 15-7 0-0 0-0 

165 C. McComas 8-7 1-5 1-2 

165 S. Reitsma 1 - 2 0-0 0-0 

165 B Conlin 0 - 2 0-0 0-0 

165 A Esposito 1 - 4 0-0 0-0 

174 M Wilson 16-10 10-5 8-0 

184 

_ 

I Dean 11-11 6-8 6-1 
 

3rd 

Patriot Open 

184 Q Collins 3 - 2 0-0 0-0 
  

184 B Zurawski 1 - 4 0-2 0-0 
  

197 A. Bell 9-12 5-7 5-2 
  

197 A Terrell 0 - 3 0-0 0-0 
  

197 L. Ainbinder 0 - 2 0-0 0-0 
  

285 

_ 

D. Szuba 18-8 12-3 7-1 3 2nd 

Sheridan Inv 



 

 

Nov 5 (Sun) TBA 

Princeton Open 

 
Nov 10 (Fri) 6:00 PM 

#RV Indiana L, 15-27 

 
Nov 12 (Sun) 2:00 PM 

at SIU Edwardsville W, 29-6 

 
Nov 19 (Sun) 2:00 PM 

vs #6 Michigan L, 14-27 

 
Dec 9 (Sat) 12:00 PM 

#RV Wisconsin L, 16-22 

 
Jan 5 (Fri) 7:00 PM 

Vs Northern Illinois 

 
Jan 7 (Sun) TBA 

at Rutgers 

 
Jan 11 (Thu) 7:00 PM 

Vs Princeton 

 
Jan 14 (Sun) 1:00 PM 

Vs Edinboro 

 
Jan 26 (Fri) 7:00 PM 

Vs Lock Haven 

 
Jan 28 (Sun) 2:00 PM 

Vs Bloomsburg 

 
Feb 3 (Sat) TBA 

at Drexel 

 
Feb 4 (Sun) 1:00 PM 

At George Mason 

 
Feb 16 (Fri) 12:00 PM 

Vs Clarion 

 
Feb 22 (Thu) TBA 

At Pittsburgh 

 
Feb 23 (Fri) TBA 

at Cleveland State 


